
BUS, FERRY AND TRAIN SERVICES TO REACH 

 DIAMOND HARBOUR WOMEN’S UNIVERSITY 

BUS ROUTE with BUS 

NO. 

MAIN BUS STOPS 

Sd-18 Dharmatala 

to Diamond 

Harbour 

Dharmatala, Taratala, Thakurpukur, 

Pailan,Bishnupur,Amtala,Sirakol,Dostupur,Sarisha, Diamond 

Harbour,Hatuganj,MandirBazar,SouthBishnupur,Kashinagar,R

aidighi.  Dharmatala 

to South 

Bishnupur via 

Diamond 

Harbour 

 Dharmatala 

to Raidighi 

via Diamond 

Harbour 

SD-19 Dharmatala 

to Pathar 

Protima via 

Diamond 

Harbour 

Dharmatala,Taratala,Thakurpukur,Bishnupur,Amtala, 

Sirakol,Sarisha,DiamondHarbour,Hatuganj,Kulpi,Karanjali,Nat

un Rasta,Kakdwip,Gangadharpur,Pathar Protima. 

 

M-10 Diamond 

Harbour to 

Raidighi  

via Diamond 

Harbour 

Sarisha,DiamondHarbour,Hatuganj,Mandirbazar,SouthBishnup

ur,Kashinagar,Raidighi. 

SD-50 

 
Raichak to 

Pathar 

Protima Via 

Diamond 

Harbour         

Raichak,Sarisha,Diamond 

Harbour,Kulpi,Kakdwip,Gangadharpur,Pathar protima 

C.S.T.C. Dharmatala 

to Kakdwip  

via Diamond 

Harbour 

Dharmatala,Taratala,Thakurpukur,Pailan,Bishnupur,Amtala,Sir

akol,Dostupur,DiamondHarbour,Hatuganj,Kulpi,Karonjali,Nisc

hintapur,NatunRasta,Kakdwip 

STA Dharmatala 

to Namkhana  

via Diamond 

Harbour 

Dharmatala,Taratala,Thakurpukur,Pailan,Bishnupur,Amtala,Sir

akol, Dostupur,Sarisha,Diamond 

Harbour,Kulpi,Kakdwip,Namkhana. 

BHUTOL  

A/C 

Dharmatala 

to Diamond 

Harbour 

Dharmatala,Taratala,Thakurpukur,Pailan,Bishnupur, Amtala, 

Sirakol, Dostupur, Sarisha, Diamond Harbour, Kulpi, Kakdwip 
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1.Dharmatala 

to Bokkhali 

via Diamond 

Harbour   

2. Dharmatala 

to Namkhana 

via Diamond 

Harbour 

3.Kotolpur to 

Namkhana 

via Diamond 

Harbour 

4. Digha to 

Namkhana  

Kotolpur(ARAMBAG)/Di gha, Dharmatala, Taratala, 

Thakurpukur, Pailan,Bishnupur,Amtala,Sirakol,Dostupur, 

Sarisha, Diamond Harbour, Kulpi, Kakdwip, Namkhana, 

Frejarganj, Bokkhali 

 

5. Dharmatala 

to Ramganga 
via Diamond 

Harbour 

Dharmatala, Taratala, Thakurpukur, 

Pailan,Bishnupur,Amtala,Sirakol,Dostupur, Sarisha, Diamond 

Harbour, Kulpi, Dholer Hat,Sumai NaskerHat ,Ramganga  

246 Burul to 

Radhanagar 

Via Diamond 

Harbour 

Burul,SahararHat,BhadurarMor,Sarisha,DiamondHarbour,Hatu

ganj,Dalanghata Mor,Radhanagar. 

 Falta Sector-1 

to Bijoyganj 

Via Diamond 

Harbour 

Falta Sector-1,Noinan Mor,Bhadura,Sarisha,Diamond 

Harbour,Hatuganj,Mandir  Bazar,Bijoyganj. 

SD-11 Nurpur to 

Kakdwip  

via Diamond 

Harbour 

Nurpur ,Sarisha,D/Harbour,Hatuganj,Kulpi,Kakdwip 

 

Ferry Service (For 4 Boats) 

 

From Diamond Harbour From Kukhrahati 

6.40 a.m. 5.00 p.m. 5.40 a.m. 

  

4.00 p.m. 

7.30 a.m. 5.30 p.m. 6.20 a.m. 4.30 p.m. 

8.00 a.m. 6.00p.m. 7.00 a.m. 5.00p.m. 

8.30 a.m. 6.30 p.m 7.30 a.m. 5.30 p.m. 

9.00 a.m. 7.00 p.m 8.00 a.m. 6.00 p.m. 

9.30 a.m. 7.30 p.m 8.30 a.m. 6.45 p.m. 



10.00 a.m  9.00 a.m.  

10.30 a.m  9.30 a.m.  

11.00 a.m  10.00 a.m.  

11.30 a.m  10.30 a.m.  

12.00 noon  11.00 a.m.  

12.45p.m.  11.45 a.m.  

1.30 p.m.  12.30p.m.  

2.15 p.m.  1.15 p.m.  

3.00 p.m.  2.00 p.m.  

3.30 p.m.  2.30 p.m.  

4.00 p.m.  3.00 p.m.  

4.30 p.m.  3.30 p.m.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Train Time from Sealdah to Diamond Harbour & Diamond Harbour to Sealdah 

Departure Time :- (24 hrs Clock) 

Sealdah to Diamond Harbour Diamond Harbour to Sealdah 



3:45 A.M 

4:45 A.M. 

5:25 A.M. 

6:20 A.M. 

7:00 A.M. 

7:25 A.M. 

7:50 A.M. 

8:50 A.M 

9:57 A.M. 

10:38 A.M. 

11:42 A.M. 

12:35 P.M. 

13:26 P.M 

14:23 P.M. 

15:45 P.M. 

16:55 P.M. 

18:02 P.M 

18:50 PM. 

19:40 P.M. 

20:20 P.M. 

21:10 P.M. 

21:55 P.M. 

22:45 P.M. 

23:42 P.M 

3:00 A.M. 

4:00 A.M. 

4:37 A.M. 

5:15 A.M. 

5:57 A.M. 

6:40 A.M. 

7:38 A.M. 

8:23 A.M. 

9:10 A.M. 

9:35 A.M. (Galloping) 

10:16 A.M. 

11:00 A.M. 

11: 55 A.M. 

12:47 P.M. 

14:00 P.M. 

14:47 P.M. 

15:38 P.M. 

16:27 P.M. 

17:35 P.M. 

19:07 P.M. 

20:03 P.M. 

20:55 P.M. 

21:35 P.M. 

22:14 P.M. 

 


