BUS, FERRY AND TRAIN SERVICES TO REACH DIAMOND HARBOUR WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY				
BUS ROUTE with BUS		MAIN BUS STOPS		
to Diamond P		Dharmatala, Taratala, Thakurpukur, Pailan,Bishnupur,Amtala,Sirakol,Dostupur,Sarisha, Diamond Harbour,Hatuganj,MandirBazar,SouthBishnupur,Kashinagar,R		
	Dharmatala to South Bishnupur via Diamond Harbour Dharmatala to Raidighi via Diamond Harbour	aidighi.		
SD-19	Dharmatala to Pathar Protima via Diamond Harbour	Dharmatala, Taratala, Thakurpukur, Bishnupur, Amtala, Sirakol, Sarisha, Diamond Harbour, Hatuganj, Kulpi, Karanjali, Natun Rasta, Kakdwip, Gangadharpur, Pathar Protima.		
M-10	Diamond Harbour to Raidighi via Diamond Harbour	Sarisha, Diamond Harbour, Hatuganj, Mandirbazar, South Bishnup ur, Kashinagar, Raidighi.		
SD-50	Raichak to Pathar Protima Via Diamond Harbour	Raichak,Sarisha,Diamond Harbour,Kulpi,Kakdwip,Gangadharpur,Pathar protima		
C.S.T.C.	Dharmatala to Kakdwip via Diamond Harbour	Dharmatala, Taratala, Thakurpukur, Pailan, Bishnupur, Amtala, Sirakol, Dostupur, Diamond Harbour, Hatuganj, Kulpi, Karonjali, Nischintapur, Natun Rasta, Kakdwip		
STA	Dharmatala to Namkhana via Diamond Harbour	Dharmatala, Taratala, Thakurpukur, Pailan, Bishnupur, Amtala, Sirakol, Dostupur, Sarisha, Diamond Harbour, Kulpi, Kakdwip, Namkhana.		
BHUTOL A/C Time Table Fro From m Dhar D/ matal H a	Dharmatala to Diamond Harbour	Dharmatala, Taratala, Thakurpukur, Pailan, Bishnupur, Amtala, Sirakol, Dostupur, Sarisha, Diamond Harbour, Kulpi, Kakdwip		
8.0 Morn 0 ing				

a.m After . noon 9.0 Even 0 ing a.m .				
00 a.m				
BHUTOL PARIBAH to Bokkhali via Diamond Harbour 2. Dharmatala to Namkhana via Diamond Harbour 3.Kotolpur to Namkhana via Diamond Harbour 4. Digha to Namkhana		Kotolpur(ARAMBAG)/Di gha, Dharmatala, Taratala, Thakurpukur, Pailan,Bishnupur,Amtala,Sirakol,Dostupur, Sarisha, Diamond Harbour, Kulpi, Kakdwip, Namkhana, Frejarganj, Bokkhali		
	5. Dharmatala to Ramganga via Diamond Harbour	Pailan,Bishnup	ratala, Thakurpukur, ur,Amtala,Sirakol,Do , Dholer Hat,Sumai N	stupur, Sarisha, Diamond askerHat ,Ramganga
246	Burul to Radhanagar Via Diamond Harbour	Burul,SahararHat,BhadurarMor,Sarisha,DiamondHarbour,Hatu ganj,Dalanghata Mor,Radhanagar.		
	Falta Sector-1 to Bijoyganj Via Diamond Harbour	Falta Sector-1,Noinan Mor,Bhadura,Sarisha,Diamond Harbour,Hatuganj,Mandir Bazar,Bijoyganj.		
SD-11	Nurpur to Kakdwip via Diamond Harbour	Nurpur ,Sarisha,D/Harbour,Hatuganj,Kulpi,Kakdwip		
	ce (For 4 Boats)			
From Diamond Harbour 6.40 a.m. 5.00 p.m		n.	From Kukhrahati 5.40 a.m.	4.00 p.m.
7.30 a.m. 5.30 p.n 8.00 a.m. 6.00p.m		l.	6.20 a.m. 7.00 a.m.	4.30 p.m. 5.00p.m.
8.30 a.m. 6.30 p.m 9.00 a.m. 7.00 p.m 9.30 a.m. 7.30 p.m		n	7.30 a.m. 8.00 a.m. 8.30 a.m.	5.30 p.m. 6.00 p.m. 6.45 p.m.

10.00 a.m	9.00 a.m.	
10.30 a.m	9.30 a.m.	
11.00 a.m	10.00 a.m.	
11.30 a.m	10.30 a.m.	
12.00 noon	11.00 a.m.	
12.45p.m.	11.45 a.m.	
1.30 p.m.	12.30p.m.	
2.15 p.m.	1.15 p.m.	
3.00 p.m.	2.00 p.m.	
3.30 p.m.	2.30 p.m.	
4.00 p.m.	3.00 p.m.	
4.30 p.m.	3.30 p.m.	

Train Time from Sealdah to Diamond Harbour & Diamond Harbour to Sealdah Departure Time: (24 hrs Clock)

Sealdah to Diamond Harbour	Diamond Harbour to Sealdah
	ļ

3:45 A.M	3:00 A.M.
4:45 A.M.	4:00 A.M.
5:25 A.M.	4:37 A.M.
6:20 A.M.	5:15 A.M.
7:00 A.M.	5:57 A.M.
7:25 A.M.	6:40 A.M.
7:50 A.M.	7:38 A.M.
8:50 A.M	8:23 A.M.
9:57 A.M.	9:10 A.M.
10:38 A.M.	9:35 A.M. (Galloping)
11:42 A.M.	10:16 A.M.
12:35 P.M.	11:00 A.M.
13:26 P.M	11: 55 A.M.
14:23 P.M.	12:47 P.M.
15:45 P.M.	14:00 P.M.
16:55 P.M.	14:47 P.M.
18:02 P.M	15:38 P.M.
18:50 PM.	16:27 P.M.
19:40 P.M.	17:35 P.M.
20:20 P.M.	19:07 P.M.
21:10 P.M.	20:03 P.M.
21:55 P.M.	20:55 P.M.
22:45 P.M.	21:35 P.M.
23:42 P.M	22:14 P.M.